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RED Division

Hogwild

Beerbelly Barbarians
Show Me Your Td's
House Lambeau

WHITE Division

CeeDeezNutz

Go Pack Go

Traumatic Encephalopathy
CyberDalek

BLUE Division

B Minus

Matriculators
Nuttin Fancy
Pony Xpress

Total Points

CeeDeezNutz
Hogwild

Beerbelly Barbarians
B Minus

Go Pack Go
Matriculators
CyberDalek

Nuttin Fancy
Traumatic Encephalopathy
House Lambeau
Show Me Your Td's
Pony Xpress
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.214

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
33
4-2
0-6

PF
1469
1414
1208
1258

PF
1617
1388
1312
1283

PF
1410
1447
1224
1125
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PA

1374
1230
1417
1494

PA

1274
1357
1290
1401

PA

1371
1323
1250
1374

PTS
1876
1818
1535
1626

PTS
2029
1739
1670
1721

PTS
1770
1733
1672
1457
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